



Prepared on: 09/01/2011

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 7-22-11

Project Number: 410A303

PCN:

COUNTY: Edmunds

				CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Lien Transportation</i>	
				<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>	
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
9.00E+10	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	7,500.00	7,500.00
1.20E+12	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	1,978	Cu Yd	4.50	8,901.00
120E6200	WATER FOR GRANULAR MATERIAL	55	Mgal	35.00	1,925.00
260E1010	BASE COURSE	2,492	TON	20.00	49,840.00
260E1050	BASE COURSE, SALVAGED ASPHALT MIX	1,869	TON	5.75	10,746.75
2.70E+42	SALVAGE & STOCKPILE ASPHALT MIX & GRANULAR BASE	1,869	TON	12.25	22,895.25
3.20E+09	PG 64-22 ASPHALT BINDER	82	TON	695.00	56,990.00
320E1050	CLASS E ASPHALT CONCRETE	1,421	TON	64.00	90,944.00
3.30E+102	SS-1h or CSS-1h ASPHALT FOR TACK	1.4	TON	1,000.00	1,400.00
6.34E+102	TRAFFIC CONTROL	68	UNIT	4.00	272.00
6.34E+122	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LUMP SUM	500.00	500.00
7.34E+156	12" DIAMETER EROSION CONTROL WATTLE	40	Ft	5.00	200.00
8.31E+202	WOVEN GEOTEXTILE SEPARATOR	5,935	Sq Yd	1.00	5,935.00
					0.00
			TOTAL		258,049.00